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Subscription Price List 2024

Journa

| of Robotics and Mechatronics (JRM)
Regular Price (JPY) (USD) Student Price (JPY) (USD) Author Price (JPY) (USD) [Note
Subscription (Print, one year, Vol.36 No.1 (Feb.) to No.6 (Dec.)) 138, 000 uss1, 380 96, 600 Uss966 — — *Tax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded
One copy (Print only) 23,000 Us$230 16, 100 us$161 13,800 US$138  |xTax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded
*Tax (only Japan) excluded, *Shipping charge is additionally required. See the list of shipping charge shown below *a).
*Payment can be made by Credit Card, Bank Transfer, or PayPal. Only JPY is available on Credit Card payment. *In principle, check remittance is not acceptable. If you send a check to us, 6000 JPY or equivalent cost is additionally required
*Al | bank charges must be paid by the customer.
Journal of Advanced Computational Intelligence and Intelligent Informatics (JACIII)
Regular Price (JPY) (USD) Student Price (JPY) (USD) Author Price (JPY) (USD) [Note
Subscription (Print , one year, Vol.28 No.1 (Jan.) to No.6 (Nov.)) 138, 000 uss1, 380 96, 600 Us$966 - - *Tax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded
One copy (Print only) 23,000 Us$230 16, 100 us$161 13,800 US$138  |xTax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded
*Tax (only Japan) excluded, *Shipping charge is additionally required. See the list of shipping charge shown below *a).
*Payment can be made by Credit Card, Bank Transfer, or PayPal. Only JPY is available on Credit Card payment. *In principle, check remittance is not acceptable. If you send a check to us, 6000 JPY or equivalent cost is additionally required
*Al| bank charges must be paid by the customer.
| of Disaster Research (JDR)
Regular Price (JPY) (USD) Student Price (JPY) (USD) Author Price (JPY) | (USD) [Note
Subscription (Print, one year, Vol.19 No.1 (Feb.) to No.6 (Dec.)) 138, 000 uss1, 380 96, 600 Us$966 - - *Tax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded
One copy (Print only) 23,000 Us$230 16, 100 us$161 13,800 US$138  |xTax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded
*Tax (only Japan) excluded, *Shipping charge is additionally required. See the list of shipping charge shown below *a).
*Payment can be made by Credit Card, Bank Transfer, or PayPal. Only JPY is available on Credit Card payment. *In principle, check remittance is not acceptable. If you send a check to us, 6000 JPY or equivalent cost is additionally required
*Al | bank charges must be paid by the customer.
International Journal of Automation Technology (IJAT)
Regular Price (JPY) (USD) Student Price (JPY) (USD) Author Price (JPY) | (USD) [Note
Subscription (Print, one year, Vol.18 No.1 (Jan.) to No.6 (Nov.)) 138, 000 uss1, 380 96, 600 Us$966 - - *Tax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded
One copy (Print only) 23, 000 Us$230 16, 100 us$161 13, 800 US$138  |xTax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded

*Tax (only Japan) excluded, *Shipping charge is additionally required. See the list of shipping charge shown below *a).
*Payment can be made by Credit Card, Bank Transfer, or PayPal. Only JPY is available on Credit Card payment. *In principle, check remittance is not acceptable. If vou send a check to us, 6000 JPY or equivalent cost is additionally required

*Al| bank charges must be paid by the customer.

*a: Shipping Charge |ist

Zone|Area Shipping Charge

1 |Asia — 9, 000
9_1 |Oceania, North America, Central America, and The Middle and Near 15, 000
9_9 |Europe 18,000
3 |South America, and Africa 21,000

Book Price List 2024

“Creat

Details of area can be found at:
https://www. post. japanpost. jp/int/ems/country/all_en. html

As of Sep. 2023

“Usefu

ing Recovery: Values and Approaches in New York after 9/11” by David Mammen, Forword by Haruo Hayashi
Regular Price (JPY) (USD) Note
Price 2 000 Us$20 *Tax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded
*Shipping Charge: Japan JP¥350, Asia US$11, North America, Central America, Europe, The Middle and Near East, and Oceania US$14, South America and Africa US$18
| Robots and Hopeful Robots” by Kazuo Yamafuji
Regular Price (JPY) (USD) Note
Price 4 762 US$48 *Tax (Japan only) excluded, Shipping charge excluded

*Shipping Charge:

Japan Free, Asia 1,030 yen, North America, Central America, Europe,

The Middle and Near East, and Oceania 1,320 yen, South America and Africa 1,730 yen




